Classement MF

Place Nom Prénom

Class/ Catégorie Temps

Ecart

La 14-18

Scratch Team

+00:41.00
+32:33.00

AROO OCR CREW

BLACKWATER
HCT

Féminin
1. KINS, Steffy 1. -40F 1:32:07
2. FOLSCHEID, Charlotte 2. -40F 1:32:48
3. NOIREAU, Adele 3. -40F 2:04:40
DSQ DURY, Jessica -40F 2:00:33
DSQ GOBERT, Maurane -40F 1:38:35
DSQ LOCHEY, Flora -40F 2:12:01
DSQ MARTIN, Lucie -40F 2:09:37
Masculin

1. BESOMBES, Alexis 1. -40H 1.04:11
2. MARCHAND, Manuel 1. +40H 1.08:44
3. MONTRON, Adrien 2. -40H 1:11:22
4. POISBEAU, Aristide 3. -40H 1:13:02
5. GUIBERT, Romain 4. -40H 1:13:35
6. DESRIER, Antoine 5. -40H 1:14:33
7. GALDEANO, Sebastien 6. -40H 1:14:42
8. BLIN, Henri 7. -40H 1:17:42
9. AUDINEAU, Nicolas 8. -40H 1:22:01
10. ZAWOL, Nicolas 9. -40H 1:22:15
11. TURBE, Benjamin 10. -40H 1:24:59
12. DRUET, Benjamin 2. +40H 1:25:04
13. NOEL, Vincent 3. +40H 1:25:44
14, PUGEAULT, Mathieu 11. -40H 1:27:05
15. PION, Teddy 12. -40H 1:27:12
16. MONTOUX, Mathieu 13. -40H 1:29:23
17. FAUCHEUX, Nicolas 14. -40H 1:30:23
18. BRUNET, Florian 15. -40H 1:30:40
19. NOIREAU, Pierre 16. -40H 1:34:07
20. LAZZAROTTI, Hugues 4. +40H 1:34:22
21. FENNETEAU, Johan 17. -40H 1:44:56
22. GUIGNE, Kevin 18. -40H 1:54.07
23. GADILHE, GUY 5. +40H 2:19:23
DSQ ALLART, Dylan -40H 1:41:16
DSQ AUBRIOT, Pierre Charles -40H 1:57:18
DSQ AUGER, Julien -40H 1:44:59
DSQ BELKHARRAF, Achraf -40H 1:26:57
DSQ BONDU, Nicolas +40H 1:45:02
DSQ CHABELLARD, Frederic +40H 1:59:28
DSQ CONVERS, JEAN-LUC +40H 1:46:22
DSQ CRUZ, Sebastien -40H 1:26:17
DSQ DAUBINIER, David -40H 2:02:10
DSQ DELJKOVIC, Elvis -40H 1:30:13
DSQ DUCOUROQY, Nicolas +40H 1:27:45
DSQ DUGAY, Pascal +40H 1:27:54
DSQ LABEJOF, Jonathan +40H 1:48:55
DSQ LAZZAROTTI, Joah -40H 1:17:50
DSQ LECOUFFLARD, Lolck -40H 1:05:28
DSQ MASSOUF, Fred +40H 1:45:19
DSQ MAURY, NICOLAS +40H 1:56:22
DSQ NOEL, Paul -40H 1:24:47
DSQ OLIVIER, Quentin -40H 1:20:57

+04:33.00
+07:11.00
+08:51.00
+09:24.00
+10:22.00
+10:31.00
+13:31.00
+17:50.00
+18:04.00
+20:48.00
+20:53.00
+21:33.00
+22:54.00
+23:01.00
+25:12.00
+26:12.00
+26:29.00
+29:56.00
+30:11.00
+40:45.00
+49:56.00
+75:12.00
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP
LAP

© 0o ~NO O WN P

PHOENIX OCR
AROO OCR CREW

PHOENIX OCR
PHOENIX OCR
PHOENIX OCR
AROO OCR CREW
Ocr run or die
PHOENIX OCR
PHOENIX OCR
BLACKWATER

PHOENIX OCR
INVICTA

PHOENIX OCR
PHOENIX OCR

PHOENIX OCR
PHOENIX OCR

AROO OCR CREW

PHOENIX OCR

SWAT NORD

PHOENIX OCR

=Y



Classement MF

La14-18

e el
Place Nom Prénom Class/ Catégorie Temps Ecart Scratch Team
DSQ PENAUD, Sonny -40H 1:31:37  LAP -1 AROO OCR CREW
DSQ REGNIER, Xavier -40H 1:04:58  LAP -1 SWAT NORD
DNS GROGNET, David -40H -1
DNS NOIREAU, Antoine -40H -1 BLACKWATER

Nombre d'inscrits: 53




